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Anti-Ragging Squad

In the exercise of the powers conferred under Statute 7 of the Vanita Vishram Women’s
University, the Hon’ble Provost of Vanita Vishram Women’s University, in his capacity has
constituted the following Anti-Ragging Squad.

Name of the Member Contact Details

Email: mehernaz. patel@vvwusurat.ac.in
Mobile No.: 89802 19136

Email: shanu.desai@vvwusurat.ac.in
Mobile No.: 90998 03949

Email: asma.nakhudal@vvwusurat.ac.in
Mobile No.: 90231 27712

Email: ria.nadkarni@vvwusurat.ac.in
Mobile No.: 7990 331798

Email: pratima.shah@vvwusurat.ac.in

| Mobile No.: 99242 88842 _—
Email: shital. modi@vvwusurat.ac.in

Mobile No.: 99740 11689

Email: bhumika.charnanand@vvwusurat.ac.in
Mobile No.:99090 91133

Email: shagun.rao@vvwusurat.ac.in

Mobile No.: 96344 55478

Ms. Mehernaz Patel

Ms. Shanu Desai

Ms. Asma Nakhuda

Mrs. Ria Nadkarni

Dr. Pratima Shah

Dr. Shital Modi

Dr. Bhumika Charnanand

Ms. Shagun Rao

The constituted Anti-Ragging Squad comes into effect from the issuance of this notification.

Dr. R. D. Patel

Registrar
Vanita Vishram Women’s University, Surat
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